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
commercial activities are prohibited on the property. Available immediately 
$1600 + 35% of Utilities. Additional $50 for highspeed Gigabit internet . 
86f3b664746531388f480414d14557b7@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:ea78e8a7b9143aabae7655de2babea67@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a591cc398b3e3b0ca8e0a80ca3e353cd@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:86f3b664746531388f480414d14557b7@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,750 / 2br - Spacious 2 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford) 
No Pets, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: July 1 
One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 
This spacious 2 bed, 1 bath basement suite offers a comfortable living space in a desirable 
location. With its simple yet inviting design, it's perfect for those seeking a cozy and practical 
home. Featuring ample natural light and a convenient layout, this rental is ready to welcome its 
new residents. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100. 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Spacious 2 bdrm Suite [Ground Floor] (Abbotsford) 
*One very spacious large bedroom and 1 Bdrm with one 1 bathroom, approx. 1000 sq.ft  
*Family room just off the kitchen area, *Separate private entrance, 
*Open kitchen; fridge stove dishwasher and microwave and washer Provided 
*No pet, No smoking, No Marijuana or any kinds *Street Parking available. 
*Close to U of Fraser Valley, Walmart Super-center , *Costco, Ledge View Golf Club and 
Recreation Centre *One year Lease minimum, reference and credit check required 
*Looking for quiet and respectful mature tenants 
*Available Now. If you are interested, please email me with the following: 
- Brief description of yourself including what do you do for a living - Number of people 
- Reasons for moving. 
4c72990729c83330828d0d952445944b@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 960ft2 - New 2bed 1bath in Auguston $1800 month (Auguston) 
New spacious 2bd 1bth suite in family friendly neighbourhood of Auguston east Abbotsford. 
Beautifully finished with hardwood vinyl floors and stainless steel appliances. Parks and 
recreation trails at your doorstep!, No smoking. No pets 
$1800 some utilities included (water,wifi,gas), Available July 15, 2023 
Call Richard to view @ 604-724-0006 
 

$1,850 / 2br - Suite on farm in Aldergrove, 2 bed, 1 bath (Aldergrove) 
Brand new 2 bedroom suite on a peaceful farm in Aldergrove. Suite features in-suite laundry, 
dishwasher and a gas fireplace. Lots of light, safe and quiet street. Garden space and patio area 
available. Includes all utilities except for internet. No smoking, no vaping and no pets. 
Please note this is a rural location and transit service is not available. 
Credit check and references required. If interested please email me a bit about yourself. 
91ff8a246d7b334b92623be0cc1ab9c3@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,000 / 2br - 1500ft2 - LARGE 2 BEDROOM SUITE (ABBOTSFORD) 
Large & Quiet 2 Bedroom Basement suite at Mountain Village in Abbotsford East... 
Privacy abounds in this classic rancher with an amazing Daylight basement suite... 
Situated on a quiet cul-de-sac, nestled against a 20' rock face backing onto acres of greenbelt.. 
This 1500 sqft, 14year 'young' home is one of the most private city lots you will find...  
Bright & Spacious Living room, Big Kitchen with all appliances & bonus a Dishwasher... 

mailto:4c72990729c83330828d0d952445944b@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:91ff8a246d7b334b92623be0cc1ab9c3@hous.craigslist.org
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Insuite laundry - Washer & Dryer...Walk out to Private Yard for BBQ & entertainment... 
Available immediately ... Rent includes all utilities... Parking is available in front of the house. 
b9d86f27f94c33a4bbcffd2cdc6dabde@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,200 / 4br - Renovated suite 4bed 2 bath (Abbotsford) 
Newly renovated basement walkout suite featuring 4 bedrooms + 2 full bathrooms(one has a 
tub). This suite has access to its own laundry and big private deck + yard. All new electrical, 
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

community garden space and secure underground parking. Please note underground parking is 

not included within the rent. With an incredible walk score of 77, most errands can be 

accomplished on foot. Mission Walk is footsteps to the West Coast Express train station, shopping, 

recreation, restaurants, parks, and many other amenities are all at your doorstep. 

For inquiries and viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  

 

$1,350 / 1br - 1 BEDROOM BASEMENT SUITE (Mission) 
Stunning redone basement in a fantastic location in the College Heights area. Lots of updates 

including new quartz countertops, new appliances, hardwood flooring, gas fireplace and including 

in-suite laundry. Separate entrance with one parking spot off street but tons of room on street for 

second car. Small pet considered. Seeking serious inquiries only for $1,350/month NOT including 

utilities. Available August 1. Reference and Tenants Insurance will be required. 

8b37dd2cfca33848acba610908eb2a02@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,400 / 2br - Lower Unit 2 bedroom 1 bathroom (Mission) 
Quiet 2 bedroom 1 Bathroom Lower Suite Available September 1st. 

Beautiful Executive family friendly Neighborhood with 2 nearby elementary schools, Albert 

McMahon and Cherry Hill., $1400 per month plus shared utilities. Private Laundry 

Parking for one vehicle, Storage shed, Sorry no smoking on property and no pets. 

References and credit checks required. For inquiries and viewings please email 

rentals@topproducersrealty.ca  

 

$1,500 / 2br - Beautiful 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom LOWER suite in Cedar Valley 
Estates!! (Mission) 
Beautiful 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom Ground level LOWER suite in 'Cedar Valley Estates'!!! Prime 

family location, just across the street from Lightburn Park! Suite has kitchen, eating area and open 

to the living room. Big fenced yard, covered patio and parking. Just minutes to schools, walking 

trails, shopping and great location for commuters with fast access to Hwy 7/Hwy 11. Shared 

laundry. Sorry no smoking. Pets considered with Landlord approval. 

mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:8b37dd2cfca33848acba610908eb2a02@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
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Available Now. Rent is $1500./month plus shared utilities. References and credit checks required. 

For inquiries and viewings please email rentals@topproducersrealty.ca 

 

$1,550 / 2br - 2 bdr basement for rent Mission (Mission) 
2 bedroom above ground basement for rent. Bright and renovated. 

Central location, No pets, No smoking 

Credit check, Employment confirmation required. Shared laundry 

Dishwasher, Utilities + wifi included. 

1cbc3e74fc553424ba4ae3bbc6497827@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,550 / 2br - 950ft2 - 2 bedrooms 1 bathroom Basement Suite in a House 
Available Now (Mission) 
2 bedrooms 1 full bathroom; Basement unit available now; 

Located in the best quiet area in Mission, back up with a "Love" Natural Park as your neighbour;  

Property is entrusted to a Professional Management Company; 

South facing very bright house; Located in a very quiet inside street; 

Two bedrooms, 1 bathroom, ground floor basement suite; Independent insuite Laundry; 

No pets, no smoking; Long term lease only; Share 40% of utilities (gas, electricity, water) ; 

Credit and reference checks are required; Tenant Insurance mandatary; 

Convenient for showings, with 24 hours notice; Contact by text messages to Charlene at: 604-726-

4666 

 

$1,650 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Basement Suite $1650 (Mission) 
2 Bedroom basement suite for rent $1650 

Beautiful ground level basement suite 

Near to, Bus stop, Cherry Hill Elementary School, Albert McMahon Elementary School 

Included, All utility included, Laundry, Not included 

WIFI, NOT SMOKING, NOT PETS. 

942d7762f59a31f9aaac1b13165da117@hous.craigslist.org 

  

mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
mailto:1cbc3e74fc553424ba4ae3bbc6497827@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:942d7762f59a31f9aaac1b13165da117@hous.craigslist.org
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